

Heinzman Street Rod Shop is comprised of a number of different fabrication, paint and assembly buildings totaling about 10,000 square feet.



Heinzman's is a complete street rod and muscle car fabrication and restoration shop. No job is too big or too small!

### CHASSIS CONSTRUCTION

- Restoration of vintage frames or building with all new components
- · Straight-axle and independent suspensions
- · Racing or cruising custom work
- · Compete brake systems

# CUSTOM ENGINES AND DRIVETRAINS CUSTOM FUEL SYSTEMS

- · Crate engines
- · Custom engine building
- Supercharger and fuel injection systems
- · Flatheads, Chevy LS and Ford Cammers
- Automatic & standard transmission and linkages.

### **BODY AND INTERIOR CONSTRUCTION**

- Full-service restoration or reproduction in steel or fiberglass
- Custom metalwork, chopped tops and custom features
- Complete show quality body and paint finishing facility
- Interiors finished in leather, wood, glass and vinyl
- Electrical services, custom dash and wiring.

# AIR CONDITIONING, COOLING, CUSTOM ACCESSORIES

- Complete plumbing- standard, stainless, and braided
- Cooling systems, air conditioning and power steering
- Power accessories and sound systems









### HEINZMAN STREET RODS

1305 North "C" Road Phillips, Nebraska 68865 Phone (402) 886-2275 between 9;00 AM and 5PM CST Fax (402) 886-2998

VISIT US AT: WWW.HEINZMANSTREETRODS.COM



## About Us...

At the Heinzman Street Rod Shop, we take great pride in fulfilling our customers needs and vision for their cars. The care we take in custom engineering makes the difference between a good street rod or muscle car and a great one.

Whether it's the chassis fabrication, the assembly area, the office, or the body shop, our staff have one thing in common... We are car people!

## The Heinzman Difference

The Heinzman Street Rod Shop has been owned and operated since 1985 under the expert eye of John Heinzman, who oversees a staff of craftsman dedicated to building the finest hand-built street rods for his customers. Forty years of experience makes the deference between knowing what works and what doesn't.

That experience also carries over to the parts we sell in our catalog. We use the parts in this catalog when building customer cars, so we know how a part works and can answer any question you have about a part we sell.

## **Engineering**

The staff at the Heinzman Street Rod Shop knows that every vehicle is a unique combination tailored to the vision of the owner. As a mechanical engineer, John brings to the construction process the education and experience to bring together a strong and safe vehicle. One that looks right, drives right, and runs right.

#### Value

Anyone who knows street rods knows that mistakes are expensive. At the Heinzman Street Rod Shop, we know how to put together the right combination the first time. Our experience can make the best of your investment without compromising safety through inferior parts or workmanship.

#### Location

The Heinzman Street Rod Shop is located under the wide Nebraska skies about 90 miles and a 1.5 hour drive from Lincoln, NE. The nearest airport is in Grand Island, NE and is about a ten minute drive from the shop.

# **Ordering Information**

HOW TO ORDER: Phone orders welcome. For mail orders, please include part number and a brief description of the item. Print name, address, zip code and include telephone number.

PAYMENT: Money orders or certified checks are suggested to avoid delays. VISA & Master Card welcomed. Personal checks accepted, but must clear bank before shipment is made. Please add 10% to cover shipping. Any overpayment will be refunded.

ORDERS: Under \$50.00 Add \$5.00 Freight

PRICES Prices are subject to change without notice. Nebraska residents add 5.5%tax.

SHIPPING: We ship UPS, COD unless prepaid. Purchaser pays shipping costs. Items too large for UPS will be shipped commercial truck. Please make arrangements to avoid COD charges.

CLAIMS: All claims for damage must be made with the transportation company.

GUARANTEE AND LIABILITY: Our merchandise is guaranteed free from defects in material and workmanship. Neither HEINZMAN STREET RODS nor the manufacturer shall be liable, in any way for any damage, loss, injury or other mishap, resulting from the use or mis-use or inability to use any of our products. Buyer or user assumes all liability of any kind connected with the application of our products. The foregoing statement is made in lieu of all warranties expressed or implied.

© 2023 Hienzman Street Rods